
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 2 原田　亮太
174cm　75kg

10．236
1位

25才
千葉
115期

A1
逃捲

93.57 23 25 19
17
12

5
8

1
3

0
8

伊東Ｆ2
宇都Ｆ2

１・１・１
７・３・７

2 1 田頭　寛之
175cm　70kg

11．024
12位

33才
千葉
109期

A1
逃捲

88.26 13 13 10
5
6

4
9

4
4

2
17

福井Ｆ１
青森Ｆ１

４・２・２
２・６・３

3 5 高橋　昇平
168cm　62kg

11．028
13位

31才
埼玉
99期

A2
追捲

89.20 1 1 0
0
6

0
7

8
8

3
12

平塚Ｆ2
宇都Ｆ2

２・２・４
２・３・１

4 4 河合　康晴
165cm　65kg

11．452
24位

51才
静岡
68期

A3
追込

69.21 0 0 0
0
2

0
2

2
5

2
24

和歌Ｆ2
静岡Ｆ2

2失・欠
２・３・５

5 3 関根　崇人
182cm　83kg

11．491
25位

34才
福島
94期

A1
逃捲

82.62 7 12 13
1
1

0
8

4
4

4
20

立川Ｆ2
青森Ｆ2

５・２・７
５・４・３

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

10月23日（土）
千葉 6レース　　1次予選F　　1500Ｍ

発走
14:50

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

５車立レース


